Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

RMP22-010583
RMP22-010584
RMP22-010585
RMP22-010586

RMP22-010587
RMP22-010588
RMP22-010589
RMP22-010590

RMP22-010591

RMP22-010592

RMP22-010593

RMP22-010594

RMP22-010595

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3202 CENTRAL RD
1211 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 4700
ARBOR DR

1901 GOLF RD
4305 WEBER DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 BARKER AVE
5803 HIGHLAND DR
5999 NEW WILKE RD
3300 KIRCHOFF RD
3800 RAVEN LN

3101 SWALLOW LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
2707 WILKE RD

5600 ASTOR LN
3851 BERDNICK ST
2303 BIRCH LN

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
1941 ROHLWING RD
5400 ASTOR LN

3706 ELEANORE CT

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ALARM

911 TEST CALL

UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/12/2022 12:54:42 PM



Incident Date

12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

Report Number

RMP22-010596
RMP22-010597
RMP22-010598

RMP22-010599
RMP22-010600
RMP22-010601
RMP22-010602

RMP22-010603
RMP22-010604

RMP22-010605
RMP22-010606

RMP22-010607
RMP22-010608
RMP22-010609
RMP22-010610

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5400 ASTOR LN

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4700 ARBOR DR
2101 HICKS RD
2400 GOLF RD
5600 ASTOR LN

1951 PLUM GROVE RD

2108 KIRCHOFF RD

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE

DR
1301 MEIJER DR

4734 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3409
BOBOLINK LN

3900 OWL DR

KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE

LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4706 ARBOR DR
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
2750 ALGONQUIN RD

MARTIN LN / MEADOW DR

4728 ARBOR DR

2300 PLUM GROVE RD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

PARKING COMPLAINT

THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
HOLD UP ALARM
ACCIDENT

ALARM

RECKLESS DRIVING
ACCIDENT

ADULT SHOPLIFTER
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/12/2022 12:54:42 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/12/2022 12:54:42 PM



