



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/9/2022	RMP22-010583	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010584	3202 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/9/2022	RMP22-010585	1211 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010586	APPROX LOC: 4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010587	4305 WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010588	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010589	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010590	4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022		5803 HIGHLAND DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010591	5999 NEW WILKE RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022		3800 RAVEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022	RMP22-010592	3101 SWALLOW LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010593	2707 WILKE RD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022		3851 BERDNICK ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/9/2022		2303 BIRCH LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022	RMP22-010594	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022		1941 ROHLWING RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
12/9/2022	RMP22-010595	3706 ELEANORE CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/9/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022	RMP22-010596	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010597	4700 ARBOR DR	THEFT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010598	2101 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022	RMP22-010599	5600 ASTOR LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010600	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010601	2108 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2022	RMP22-010602	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	
12/9/2022	RMP22-010603	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/9/2022	RMP22-010604	GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR	ACCIDENT	
12/9/2022	RMP22-010605	1301 MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/9/2022	RMP22-010606	4734 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3409 BOBOLINK LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022		3900 OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/9/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022		4706 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/9/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010607	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/9/2022	RMP22-010608	MARTIN LN / MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010609	4728 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/9/2022	RMP22-010610	2300 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER